Mare Island Technology

S NERDEMY

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”

June 5-10, 2017
GOOD EVENING MIT FAMILIES,
WELCOME TO THE FINAL WEEK OF THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR!

HERE ARE YOUR WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS:
MONDAY (06/05) Final Exams continue

TUESDAY (06/06) Senior Award Banquet, MPR, 6- 7:30PM

WEDNESDAY (06/07) ASIAN HERITAGE ASSEMBLY, 8:04 AM-9:24 AM
LAST DAYOF SCHOOL // END OF PR6

8TH GRADE PROMOTION BREAKFAST FOLLOWED BY
REHEARSALIN MPR FOR STUDENTS (8™ CAN LEAVE FORHOME @11 AM)

MINIMUM DAY FOR ALLSTUDENTS
(DISMISSALTIME 12:15PM)
OPTIONAL LUNCHAFTERSCHOOL
2:00 PM 8" Graders report to St. Patrick-St. Vincent HS

4:00 PM Promotion begins at St. Patrick-St. Vincent HS

THURSDAY (06/08) 12:30-1:30 GRADUATION PRACTICE AT ST. VINCENT-ST. PATRICK HS
4:30 PMSENIORSRETURN TO ST. VINCENT-ST. PATRICK HS
5:30PM GRADUATION STARTS AT ST. VINCENT-ST. PATRICKHS

FRIDAY (06/09)
PLEASE VISIT OUR MITA PUBLIC CALENDAR FOR MORE INFORMATION

PLEASE DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL.

THIS IS NOT A REGULARLY MONITORED ACCOUNT.



“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”

5-10 dejunio, 2017
Buenas Tardes Familias de MIT,
Bienvenidos a la ultima semana de escuela del afio escolar 2016-2017!
Adjunto estan los anuncios semanales:

LUNES (06/05) Examenes Finales contindan
MARTES (06/06) Noche de Premios para los del grado 12, MPR, 6-7:30 PM

MIERCOLES (06/07)
UltimoDiadeclases// Terminael Semestre 2
Desayuno de Promocién para los estudiantes del 8 grado
Seguido porensayoen MPR (losdel 8 puedenirsea casaalas11lam)
Dia Minimopara TODOS los estudiantes)
(Estudiantes salenalas 12:15 pm)
Habra almuerzo disponible después de escuela
2:00PM Losdel grado 8 se reportan a St. Patrick—St. Vincent HS
4:00 pm Comienza Promocion en St. Patrick— St. Vincent HS

JUEVES (06/08) 12-1:30 practica de Graduacidn en St. Patrick—St. Vincent HS
4:30 los estudiantes regresan a St. Patrick—St. Vincent HS
5:30 Comienza la Graduacion en St. Patrick — St. Vincent HS

VIERNES (06/09)
POR FAVOR VISITE NUESTRO CALENDARIO PUBLICO PARA MAS INFORMACION.

Por favor no conteste a este correo electrénico
Vea al directorio adjunto para preguntas



Have you been wanting to attend MIT meetings? This should help you get there:
Quiere asistir a las juntas de MIT? Esto le ayudara:

Be sure to check-in every week for updates!

MEETINGS LOCATION

VOORP Committee — Volunteer Oversight, | 1stMonday 4:30pm | RoomZ
Outreach/Recruitment, & PR

Fiscal 2" Tuesday 4:30pm | RoomZ
Board 2" Tuesday 5:00pm |RoomZ
Curriculum Committee 3 Tuesday 4 pm Room Z
AAPA 39 Wednesday 6 pm RoomY
Facilities Committee as needed (ad hoc) | 6 pm Room Z
ELAC 4th Monday 6:30pm [ RoomZ
PTN - Parent Teacher Network 4th Tuesday 6 pm Room Z

PLEASE DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL.

THIS IS NOT A REGULARLY MONITORED ACCOUNT.

GENERAL INFORMATION: Diana Yepez, dyepez@mitacademy.org, ext. 100

ATTENDANCE / FOOD SERVICE: Debra Fliehmann, dfliehmann@mitacademy.org, ext. 155

OPEN HOUSE, ENROLLMENT: Martina Mufioz, mmunoz@mitacademy.org, ext. 101

ACADEMIC ADVISOR: Jeffery Katz, jkatz@mitacademy.org, ext. 111

DEAN OF STUDENT SERVICES, HS: Corinne Christiansen, cchristiansen @mitacademy.org, ext. 114

DEAN OF STUDENT SERVICES, MS: Anna Hamilton, ahamilton@mitacademy.org, ext. 105

PARENT COMMITMENT HOURS: Elizabeth Garcia, egarcia@mitacademy.org, ext. 115

BSP/ASP/SPORTS/INTERNSHIP: Gailyn Birkeland, gbirkeland @mitacademy.org, ext. 120

GENERAL INFORMATION / SPANISH: Miriam Ascencio, mascencio@mitacademy.org, ext.122



mailto:dyepez@mitacademy.org
mailto:dfliehmann@mitacademy.org
tel:707-552-6482%2C%20ext.%20155
mailto:mmunoz@mitacademy.org
tel:707-552-6482%2C%C2%A0ext.%20101
mailto:jkatz@mitacademy.org
mailto:cchristiansen@mitacademy.org
tel:707-552-6482%2C%C2%A0ext.%20106
mailto:ahamilton@mitacademy.org
tel:707-552-6482%2C%C2%A0ext.%20105
mailto:egarcia@mitacademy.org
tel:707-552-6482%2C%20ext.%20115
mailto:gbirkeland@mitacademy.org
mailto:mascencio@mitacademy.org
tel:707-552-6482%2C%20ext.%20122

